
 
Household Statistics 

 
 

 Town of 
Leesburg 

Loudoun 
County 

 

Population & Households 
 Population  
 Households 

 

 
48,465 
16,468 

 

 

 
420,773 
138,549 

 
 

Types of Households 
 Families 

 With Children Under 18 
 Single Person Households 
 Other 
 

 Average Household Size 
 Average Family Size 

 

 
72% 
44% 
19% 
9% 

 

2.93 
3.44 

 

 
77% 
47% 
17% 
6% 

 

3.02 
3.42 

 
 

Income 
 Average Household 
 Average Family 
 Per Capita 

 

 
$163,077 
$180,267 
$57,021 

 

 

 
$201,590 
$220,790 
$67,251 

 
 

Housing Tenure 
 Owner-Occupied 
 Renter-Occupied 

 

 
68% 
32% 

 

 

 
77% 
23% 

 
 

Labor Force Participation (16 and older) 
 Total Population 
 Men 
 Women 
 

 All Parents in Household Working 
 Families with Children Under 6 
 Families with Children 6 to 17 

 

 
77% 
84% 
70% 

 

 
75% 
75% 

 

 

 
74% 
82% 
67% 

 

 
68% 
75% 

 
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, 2022 American Community Survey 5-Year Estimates  
 
Data may not sum due to rounding.  
 

 
 
 

  


