

Household Statistics

	Town of Leesburg	Loudoun County
Population & Households		
 Population 	48,465	420,773
• Households	16,468	138,549
Types of Households		
• Families	72%	77%
With Children Under 18	44%	47%
Single Person HouseholdsOther	19% 9%	17% 6%
- Ouici	1/0	0/0
Average Household Size	2.93	3.02
Average Family Size	3.44	3.42
Income		
Average Household	\$163,077	\$201,590
Average Family	\$180,267	\$220,790
Per Capita	\$57,021	\$67,251
Housing Tenure		
Owner-Occupied	68%	77%
Renter-Occupied	32%	23%
Labor Force Participation (16 and older)		
Total Population	77%	74%
• Men	84%	82%
Women	70%	67%
All Parents in Household Working	759/	/ 00 /
 Families with Children Under 6 	75%	68%
 Families with Children 6 to 17 	75%	75%

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, 2022 American Community Survey 5-Year Estimates

Data may not sum due to rounding.